
Dinners
Dinners Include French Bread and soup or salad with a choice of Creamy Garlic, 

French, Ranch, Vinegar & Oil, or Thousand Island Dressing.  $2.00 Extra for 
Pasta instead of Potato on Chicken or Stuffed Green Pepper Dinners

Bombers

  Full
$9.75
$10.50
$10.35
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$9.50
$10.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.75
$10.20
$10.15

  Half
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$8.25          

Regular Spaghetti
*Homemade Spaghetti

Enriched Whole Wheat Spaghetti
Capellini (Angel Hair Pasta)

*Meat or Cheese Ravioli
*Lasagna

Mostaccioli
*Gnocchi (Dumplings)

Tortellini with Meat or Cheese
*Stuffed Manicotti with Meat or Cheese

*Stuffed Shells with Meat or Cheese
*Stuffed Green Peppers with Mojos

Chicken Dinner with Mojos
French Fried Jumbo Shrimp 

Smelt Dinner

Alaskan Snow Cod (Friday’s Only)

  with cup of soup or salad and french fries

  with cup of soup or salad and french fries

  with cup of soup or salad and french fries

$7.50
$8.25
$8.75
$1.00
$0.50

Sandwich 
only

Deluxe
(with Fries)

$9.00
$9.75
$10.25

Meatball
Sausage
Beef
Cheese
Any Additional 
Toppings

$10.60

$9.25

*Made homemade everyday from scratch 

 4oz side of Au Jus $.50



Large
16”

$11.75
$14.50
$16.50
$17.50
$18.25
$15.50
$25.00
$15.50
$15.50
$17.00

Medium
14”

$10.75
$12.50
$15.25
$15.50
$16.75
$13.50
$22.00
$13.50
$13.50
$16.00

Small
12”

$9.75
$10.75
$11.75
$13.25
$14.75
$11.50
$19.00
$11.50
$11.50
$14.00

Snack
10”

$7.75
$8.50
$9.25

$10.25
$11.50
$10.25
$13.50
$10.25
$10.25
$12.00

Pizza 

$2.25
$1.00

$2.25
$1.00

$1.70
$1.00

$1.70
$1.00

Drinks

 Anchovies
Extra Cheese

Cheese, Sausage, Onion, Mushroom, Green 
Pepper, Hot Pepper, Pepperoni, Black Olive, 

Green Olive, Tomatoes, Anchovies, Ground Beef, 
Pineapple, Bacon, Garlic, Spinach, Artichokes

Sides & Soup

Cheese
Cheese + 1 Topping

Cheese + 2 Toppings
Cheese + 3 Toppings
Cheese + 4 Toppings

Margherita
Gutbomb

BBQ Chicken
Buffalo Chicken

BLT

Mojo Potatoes 
Veggie Basket

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread w/ cheese

Cheese Sticks
Chicken Strips

Onion Rings
French Fries

Broccoli Bacon Cheddar Bites

$3.85
$7.50
$4.00
$5.00
$6.25
$7.75
$6.00
$3.95
$7.00

Homemade Soup

Bowl  $3.50 Cup $2.85

Carry-Out Soup

Quart  $3.75 Pint $2.25

Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Orange, 
Root Beer, Mr. Pibb or Sprite

Regular Large Pitcher (60 oz.)

$1.65 $1.85 $4.00

Coffee
Decaf

Tea
Milk

Chocolate Milk
Lemonade & Iced Tea  

(Summer Only)

$1.50
$1.50
$1.35
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

$1.65
$1.65
$2.20

Regular Large

• 5 toppings or more add $1.25 for whole pizza 
• Any 1/2 topping on any size add .75
• Extra toppings add $2 to regular price
 

• Extra sauce .50
• Thick crust pizza add $1



PIZZA

*Regular Spaghetti...........................................
*Homemade Spaghetti.....................................
*Angel Hair Spaghetti.....................................
*Gnocchi...........................................................
*Mostaccioli......................................................
Ravioli (Meat or Cheese )................................
Stuffed Manicotti (Meat or Cheese)...............
Lasagna.............................................................
Stuffed Green Peppers.....................................
Stuffed Shells (Meat or Cheese)......................
*Tortelloni (Meat or Cheese)..........................
Chicken Parmesan...........................................
Fettucine Alfredo..............................................
Shrimp...............................................................

Full
$9.75
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$9.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.75
$10.50
$10.50
$11.25
$10.50
$10.00

Half
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$9.00
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C
C + 1
C + 2
C + 3
C + 4
GUTBOMB
Margherita
Buffalo Chicken
Barbeque Chicken
BLT

$11.75
$14.50
$16.50
$17.50
$18.25
$25.00
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$17.00

$10.75
$12.50
$15.25
$15.50
$16.75
$22.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$16.00

$9.75
$10.75
$11.75
$13.25
$14.75
$19.00
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$14.00

$7.75
$8.50
$9.25
$10.25
$11.50
$13.50
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$12.00

L - 16” M - 14” S - 12” 10”

DINNER

Served with Salad, Bread & Cheese
*Comes with Meatball

Extra Sauce (on the side only) $1.50

Closed Mondays
Restaurant Opens

4:30pm

Delivery Charge 
$2.25

Call Ahead For
Pick-up or Delivery

694-6565 or 694-6566
Credit Cards Accepted

**5 toppings or more add $1.25 on whole pizza. Half pizza add $0.75
Extra Sauce .50

Served with Salad & Mixed Veggies

FRIDAY SPECIALS

 DESSERTS......................................................................$3.25

Cod...........................................................................................
Smelt.........................................................................................

$10.60
$8.25

HENNY PENNY CHICKEN
4 pcs.  ...........................$7.50
6 pcs.  ...........................$10.15
9 pcs.  ...........................$15.05
12 pcs.  .........................$19.85
18 pcs.  .........................$27.50

Served with Coleslaw, Bread & Mojos

Extra Charge for All Breasts or No Wings

SANDWICHES
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich 

w/ french fries
$9.50

Chicken Sandwich 
w/ french fries

$9.00
SIDES

Garlic Bread..........................................................$4.00
Garlic Bread w/ cheese.........................................$5.00
Veggie Basket.........................................................$7.50
Cheese Sticks.........................................................$6.25
Mojo’s....................................................................$3.75
Chicken Strips w/ french fries.............................$7.75
Onion Rings...........................................................$6.00
French Fries...........................................................$3.75
Breaded Mushrooms or Cauliflower...................$6.50
Broccoli Bacon Cheddar Bites.............................$7.15
Soup......................................Pint - $2.50 Quart - $3.75
Extra Sauce.........................Pint - $2.50  Quart - $3.75
    

BOMBERS SALAD
Beef......................................$8.75
Sausage................................$8.25
Meatball...............................$7.50
Cheese..................................$1.00
Each Add’l topping.............$0.50
Green Peppers, Hot Peppers, Mushrooms
4 oz Au Juc.............................$0.50

Small......$2.50
Large......$4.00

One Dozen
Frozen Ravioli’s 

$10.00

2-Liter Bottles of RC, 7-Up, Orange or Rootbeer - $2.25
Prices subject to change

If pasta is substituded for mojos $3.00

Comes with Tomatos and Cucumbers
Additional toppings $0.50

Extra Dressing $0.50

Ranch, French, Creamy Garlic, 
1000 Island, Vinegar & Oil



Luigi’s Wings

Bone-in Wings 

$7.50 per 10 piece

Boneless Wings

Naked Wings

- 1 sauce per order of wings

- 1 ranch or blue cheese comes with each order

- .50 per extra wing sauce

- .50 per extra ranch/blue cheese

Sauces:

Mild, Hot, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, BBQ
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