Dinners

Dinners Include French Bread and soup or salad with a choice of Creamy Garlic, French, Ranch, Vinegar & Oil, or Thousand Island Dressing. \$2.00 Extra for Pasta instead of Potato on Chicken or Stuffed Green Pepper Dinners

	Full	Half
Regular Spaghetti	\$9.75	\$8.00
*Homemade Spaghetti	\$10.50	\$9.00
Enriched Whole Wheat Spaghetti	\$10.35	\$8.00
Capellini (Angel Hair Pasta)	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Meat or Cheese Ravioli	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Lasagna	\$10.50	\$9.00
Mostaccioli	\$9.50	\$7.50
*Gnocchi (Dumplings)	\$10.00	\$8.00
Tortellini with Meat or Cheese	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Stuffed Manicotti with Meat or Cheese	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Stuffed Shells with Meat or Cheese	\$10.50	\$9.00
*Stuffed Green Peppers with Mojos	\$10.75	\$9.50
Chicken Dinner with Mojos	\$10.20	\$8.25
French Fried Jumbo Shrimp with cup of soup or salad and french fries	\$10.15	
Smelt Dinner with cup of soup or salad and french fries	\$9.25	
Alaskan Snow Cod (Friday's Only)	\$10.60	
with cup of soup or salad and french fries		

*Made homemade everyday from scratch

Bombers

4oz side of Au Jus \$.50

	Sandwich only	Deluxe (with Fries)
Meatball	\$7.50	\$9.00
Sausage	\$8.25	\$9.75
Beef	\$8.75	\$10.25
Cheese	\$1.00	
Any Additional	\$0.50	
Toppings		



Pizza

Cheese, Sausage, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Hot Pepper, Pepperoni, Black Olive, Green Olive, Tomatoes, Anchovies, Ground Beef, Pineapple, Bacon, Garlic, Spinach, Artichokes

	Large	Medium	Small	Snack
	16"	14"	12"	10"
Cheese	\$11.75	\$10.75	\$9.75	\$7. <mark>75</mark>
Cheese + 1 Topping	\$14.50	\$12.50	\$10.75	\$8 <mark>.50</mark>
Cheese + 2 Toppings	\$16.50	\$15.25	\$11.75	\$9.25
Cheese + 3 Toppings	\$17.50	\$15.50	\$13.25	\$10.25
Cheese + 4 Toppings	\$18.25	\$16.75	\$14.75	\$11.50
Margherita	\$15.50	\$13.50	\$11.50	\$10.25
Gutbomb	\$25.00	\$22.00	\$19.00	\$13.50
BBQ Chicken	\$15.50	\$13.50	\$11.50	\$10.25
Buffalo Chicken	\$15.50	\$13.50	\$11.50	\$10 <mark>.25</mark>
BLT	\$17.00	\$16.00	\$14.00	\$12.00
Anchovies	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$1.70	\$1.70
Extra Cheese	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00

- 5 toppings or more add \$1.25 for whole pizza
- Any 1/2 topping on any size add .75
- Extra toppings add \$2 to regular price
- Extra sauce .50
- Thick crust pizza add \$1

Sides & Soup

	Mojo Potatoes	\$3.85
	Veggie Basket	\$7.50
	Garlic Bread	\$4.00
Garlic B	read w/ cheese	\$5.00
	Cheese Sticks	\$6.25
	Chicken Strips	\$7.75
	Onion Rings	\$6.00
	French Fries	\$3.95
occoli Bacor	Cheddar Bites	\$7.00

Homemade Soup

Bowl \$3.50 Cup \$2.85

Carry-Out Soup

Quart \$3.75 Pint \$2.25

Drinks

	Regular	Large
Coffee	\$1.50	
Decaf	\$1.50	
Tea	\$1.35	
Milk	\$1.50	\$1.65
Chocolate Milk	\$1.50	\$1.65
Lemonade & Iced Tea	\$2.00	\$2.20
(Summer Only)		

Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Orange,
Root Beer, Mr. Pibb or Sprite
Regular Large Pitcher (60 oz.)
\$1.65 \$1.85 \$4.00



Closed Mondays Restaurant Opens 4:30pm

Delivery Charge \$2.25



Call Ahead For Pick-up or Delivery 694-6565 or 694-6566 Credit Cards Accepted

7531 - 39th Avenue • Kenosha, Wis.

PIZZA

	L - 16"	M - 14"	S - 12"	10"
C	\$11.75	\$10.75	\$9.75	\$7.75
C+1	\$14.50	\$12.50	\$10.75	\$8.50
C + 2	\$16.50	\$15.25	\$11.75	\$9.25
C + 3	\$17.50	\$15.50	\$13.25	\$10.25
C + 4	\$18.25	\$16.75	\$14.75	\$11.50
GUTBOMB	\$25.00	\$22.00	\$19.00	\$13.50
Margherita	\$15.50	\$13.50	\$11.50	\$10.25
Buffalo Chicken	\$15.50	\$13.50	\$11.50	\$10.25
Barbeque Chicken	\$15.50	\$13.50	\$11.50	\$10.25
BLT	\$17.00	\$16.00	\$14.00	\$12.00

^{**5} toppings or more add \$1.25 on whole pizza. Half pizza add \$0.75 Extra Sauce .50

DINNER		
	Half	Full
*Regular Spaghetti	\$8.00	\$9.75
*Homemade Spaghetti	\$9.00	\$10.50
*Angel Hair Spaghetti	\$9.00	\$10.50
*Gnocchi	\$9.00	\$10.50
*Mostaccioli	\$7.50	\$9.50
Ravioli (Meat or Cheese)	\$9.00	\$10.50
Stuffed Manicotti (Meat or Cheese)	\$9.00	\$10.50
Lasagna	\$9.00	\$10.50
Stuffed Green Peppers	\$9.50	\$10.75
Stuffed Shells (Meat or Cheese)	\$9.00	\$10.50
*Tortelloni (Meat or Cheese)	\$9.00	\$10.50
Chicken Parmesan	\$10.00	\$11.25
Fettucine Alfredo	\$9.00	\$10.50
Shrimp		\$10.00

Served with Salad, Bread & Cheese *Comes with Meatball Extra Sauce (on the side only) \$1.50

	One Dozen		
HENNY PENNY CHICKEN	Frozen Ravioli's		
4 pcs\$7.50	\$10.00		
6 pcs\$10.15			
9 pcs\$15.05	SANDWICHES		
12 pcs\$19.85	Chicken Parmesan Sandwich		
18 pcs\$27.50			
Served with Coleslaw, Bread & Mojos	w/ french fries		
If pasta is substituded for mojos \$3.00	\$9.50		
Extra Charge for All Breasts or No Wings	Chicken Sandwich		
	w/ french fries		
CIDEG	\$9.00		
SIDES			
Garlic Bread			
Garlic Bread w/ cheese	\$5.00		
Veggie Basket	\$7.50		
Cheese Sticks	\$6.25		
Mojo's			
Chicken Strips w/ french fries			
Onion Rings			
French Fries			
Breaded Mushrooms or Caulifle			
Broccoli Bacon Cheddar Bites			
SoupPint	- \$2.50 Quart - \$3.75		
Extra SaucePint	- \$2.50 Quart - \$3.75		
BOMBERS	SALAD		
Beef\$8.75	Comes with Tomatos and Cucumbers		
Sausage\$8.25	Additional toppings \$0.50		
Meatball\$7.50	Extra Dressing \$0.50		
Cheese\$1.00	Small\$2.50		
Each Add'l topping\$0.50	Large\$4.00		
Green Peppers, Hot Peppers, Mushrooms	Ranch, French, Creamy Garlic,		
4 oz Au Juc\$0.50	1000 Island, Vinegar & Oil		
EDIDAY CDECIAL C			
EDID AN CORC	TATE		
FRIDAY SPEC			
Cod	\$10.60		
CodSmelt	\$10.60 \$8.25		
Cod	\$10.60 \$8.25		
CodSmelt	\$10.60 \$8.25 ixed Veggies		

One Dozen

2-Liter Bottles of RC, 7-Up, Orange or Rootbeer - \$2.25 Prices subject to change

LUIGI'S WINGS

\$7.50 PER 10 PIECE

BONE-IN WINGS

BONELESS WINGS

NAKED WINGS

SAUCES:

MILD, HOT, TERIYAKI, GARLIC PARMESAN, BBQ

- 1 SAUCE PER ORDER OF WINGS
- 1 RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE COMES WITH EACH ORDER
- .50 PER EXTRA WING SAUCE
- .50 PER EXTRA RANCH/BLUE CHEESE